
 
 
PSBA/Notice-Elec24-26                                August 19, 2024 

 
NOTICE FOR MEMBERS 

 

FINAL LIST OF ALL MEMBERS ELIGIBLE TO VOTE 
 
Respected Members, 
 
This is in reference to Item No. 9 of Election Procedures of Election Schedule duly announced on July 8, 
2024. 
 
We are pleased to issue the Final List, of all members eligible to vote, as required under Rule 18 (8) of 
Trade Organization Rules, 2013. 
 
 
 
_______sd_____________ 
BILAL FAROOQ ZARDI 
Secretary General 
 
 
 
 
Encl:  As discussed above 
 
 
 
Copy to: PSBA Website 

 



S.No. Member Name Membership 
No. (PSBA) AR's Name CNIC No Cell No. NTN No E-mail Status Territory

1 128 Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 328 Muhammad Shahzad Haider Zaidi 35202-9616057-5 0336-2198579 2670422-6 ali.khan@live.com, Active Lahore

2 Aba Ali Habib Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 162 Muhammad Zahid Ali 42301-0870726-9 0300-8259270 3356440-0 zahid@abaalihabib.com, Active Karachi

3 Abbasi & Company Securities 311 Syed Muhammad Umar Abbasi 35202-1766544-5 0321-4643434 1549179-0 umar@abbasicompany.com, Active Lahore

4 ABM Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 337 Asif Baig Mirza 35202-2450857-9 0300-8421766 2047278-1 abm_securities@hotmail.com, Active Lahore

5 Adam Securities Limited 145 Noman 42201-3398587-1 0302-8267744 1296149-3 noman_adrd@yahoo.com, Active Karachi

6 Adeel & Nadeem Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 323 Muhammad Nadeem Ejaz 35201-6502941-5 0300-8448281 2097610-7 adeelnadeem123@hotmail.com, Active Lahore

7 AHM Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 038 Hammad Tahir 42301-1076525-3 0300-8245257 2837594-7 hammad@ahmsecurities.com, Active Karachi

8 A.I Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 147 Muhammad Anis 42301-8242959-5 0303-5201790 3152008-1 2429282@gmail.com, Active Karachi

9 AKD Securities Limited 019 Muhammad Farid Alam 42301-1611886-9 0300-8280942 0189377-7 info@akdsecurities.net, Active Karachi

10 Akik Capital (Pvt.) Ltd 524 Muhammad Qasim Lakhani 42301-0830819-1 0300-2011455 1613586-5 qasimlak@gmail.com, Active Karachi

11 AKY Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 029 Mr. Amin Yousuf 42201-6607143-5 0332-9233118 0896713-0 commoditytraders2014@gmail.com, Active Karachi

12 Al Habib Capital Markets (Pvt.) Ltd 063 Aftab Q. Munshi 42101-8019336-9 0333-3537038 0609823-1 aftab.munshi@ahmcl.com, Active Karachi

13 Alfa Adhi Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 021 Mohsin Adhi 42000-0418592-1 0300-2032803 0860170-4 mohsinadhi@gmail.com, Active Karachi

14 Alfalah CLSA Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 120 Atif Mohammad Khan 42301-0854730-5 0300-8264980 1768969-4 atif.khan@alfalahclsa.com, Active Karachi

15 AL-HAQ Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 228 Ammar Ul Haq 34101-2331397-5 0321-8451264 2574591-7 alhaqsecurities579@gmail.com, Active Lahore

16 Altaf Adam Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 001 Altaf Adam 42301-1041986-9 0321- 8230857 2486154-5 a.adam001@yahoo.com, Active Karachi

17 Amanah Investments Limited 007 Abdul Wahab 42201-2807335-3 0300- 8200057 3169171-4 awo@amanahinvestments.com, Active Karachi

18 Ample Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 171 Muhammad Hussain 42201-6901636-7 0321-8227393 0704014-8 hkassamhabib@gmail.com, info@ample.com.pk, Active Karachi

19 Arif Habib Limited 050 Muhammad Shahid Ali 42301-0870728-7 0320-2698491 2548446-0 secretariat@arifhabibltd.com, shahid.habib@arifhabibltd.com Active Karachi

20 Asda Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 024 Aftab Sattar 42301-5547016-1 0333-2372141 1205916-1 asdasecurities@gmail.com, Active Karachi

21 Asian Securities Limited 139 Anwar Lakhani 42301-3184713-1 0300- 8222847 0576283-9 asian@khi.comsats.net.pk, Active Karachi

22 Axis Global Limited 119 Hamad Nazir Kehar 42301-6975602-9 0300-8248841 2532646-5 hamad@axisgloballimited.com, Active Karachi

23 B & B Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 155 Adnan Mahboob 42201-0758066-1 0300- 8234782 2149826-1 bnbstock@gmail.com, Active Karachi

24 Bawa Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 054 Muhammad Hanif Bawa 42301-0843238-3 0300- 8213302 0288342-2 313mohb@gmail.com, Active Karachi

25 Bawany Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 077 Mahmood 42201-1946352-3 0320- 9233020 4304502-2 bawanysecurities@gmail.com, Active Karachi

26 Bhayani Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 045 Muhammad Ali Sheikh 42101-4561080-7 0321- 2387195 2574267-1 info@bsl.com.pk, Active Karachi

27 BMA Capital Management Limited 022 Moazzam Mazhar Malik 61101-5401225-9 0300- 8562222 0709929-7 moazzam@bmacapital.com, compliance@bmacapital.com, Active Karachi

28 Bridge Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 308 Fayaz Haider 35201-5921874-9 0321- 4189666 1407177-7 bridgesecurities110@hotmail.com, Active Lahore

29 Creative Capital Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 153 Muhammad Nadeem Abdul Ghaffar 42000-3921123-3 0345-8223377 0728890-5 hanifashraf_creativecapital@yahoo.com, Active Karachi

30 Dalal Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 109 Muhammad Siddique Dalal 42000-0437630-9 0300- 8244499 2994325-6 dalalsec@hotmail.com, Active Karachi

31 Darson Securities Limited 090 Malik Dil Awayz Ahmed 34101-2649291-3 0322-6969020 1515104-2 ceo@darson.com.pk, Active Karachi

32 D.J.M Securities Limited 016 Abdul Samad Dawood 42000-4908595-1 0331-0375423 1415234-7 info@djmtrade.com, Active Karachi

33 EFG Hermes Pakistan Limited 124 Syed Raza Haider Jafri 42301-4375906-9 0301-8222573 3737250-5 raza.jafri@efg-hermes.com Active Karachi

34 Eleven Stars Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 132 Muhammad Ashraf 42201-5379819-9 0334-2594455 3151652-1 elevenstars132@yahoo.com, Active Karachi

35 Fairtrade Capital Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 098 Muhammad Ashraf 35201-6451656-7 0300- 8444019 2942078-4 ashrafadhi786@hotmail.com, Active Karachi

36 Fawad Yusuf Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 088 Fawad Yusuf 42301-5217416-5 0300- 8233417 0288247-7 fysec@yahoo.com, Active Karachi

37 FDM Capital Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 094 Faizan Farooq 42301-3565843-3 0322-2203812 3324778-1 faizandhar@gmail.com, Active Karachi

38 FIKREES's (Pvt.) Ltd 117 Tewfiq Fikree 42301-5084109-7 0321- 2407373 4139730-4 tewfiqfikree@gmail.com, Active Karachi

39 First Choice Securities Limited 013 Muhammad Naveed 42201-5803734-1 0321- 2432444 2276235-3 info@firstchoicetrade.com.pk, Active Karachi

40 First Equity Modaraba 181 Adil A Ghaffar 42301-8889195-3 0336- 8295107 0700247-5 info@firstequitymodaraba.com.pk, Active Karachi

41 First National Equities Limited 175 Ali Nadeem 35202-7248443-7 0301- 8482007 0801362-4 alinadeem@fnetrade.com, ammara@fnetrade.com, Active Karachi

42 Float Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 141 Imran Khalil Naseer 42000-7016439-7 0300- 8297710 3366251-7 imrankhalil@hotmail.com, floatsec@hotmail.com, Active Karachi

43 Fortune Securities Limited 046 Anis ur Rahman 42301-3134248-5 0300- 8278946 1760610-1 anis.rahman@fortunesecurities.com, Active Karachi

44 Foundation Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 142 Syed Ahmed Abbas Zaidi 42301-1242793-1 0300- 8250544 2249387-5 azaidi@fs.com.pk, Active Karachi

45 Friendly Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 163 Tariq Janoo 42301-4408739-3 0300- 8290475 2981204-6 info@friendlysecurities.com, Active Karachi

46 Gazipura Securities & Services (Pvt.) Ltd 125 Bilquis Adam 42201-2325673-2 0321- 8263445 2609394-4 staff_gazipura@yahoo.com, Active Karachi

47 Ghani Osman Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 028 Abdul Ghani 42301-9777076-3 0300-8242424 3110533-5 mail@gosecurities.com.pk, Active Karachi

48 GMI Capital Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 131 Mariya 42301-6271391-8 0305-8111057 2739275-9 gmi_capital@hotmail.com, mariyaghulammuhammad@gmail.com Active Karachi

49 Growth Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 102 Muhammad Shahid 42000-0976523-3 0331- 2460151 2475738-1 growthsecurities102@gmail.com, Active Karachi

50 Gulrez Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 350 Farhan Gulrez Rashid 35202-2171538-7 0333- 4420807 2866084-6 gulrezsecurities@gmail.com, Active Lahore

51 H.H. MIisbah Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 037 Abdul Wahab 42301-1385301-3 0321- 2305599 1904222-1 hh_misbahsecurities@hotmail.com, Active Karachi

52 Habib Metropolitan Financial Services Limited 027 Mushtaq Ahmed 42501-6598734-3 0322- 8221982 1877743-7 mushtaq@hmfs.com.pk, Active Karachi
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53 Habib Ullah Sheikh Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 264 Habib Ullah Sheikh 35202-8966077-7 0300- 9414610 0146182-6 info@pakstocks.com.pk, Active Lahore

54 IGI Finex Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 044 Faraz Ullah Khan 42201- 0563430-3 0333- 3031522 2459676-7 faraz.ullah@igi.com.pk, Farrukh.farooq@igi.com.pk, Active Karachi

55 Insight Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 199 Zubair Ghulam Hussain 42201-8013011-1 0323- 2477583 2162523-9 zubair.hussain@insightsec.com.pk, Active Karachi

56 Integrated Equities (Pvt.) Ltd 293 Sardar Ali Wattoo 35201-3479778-3 0300- 8474598 0194573-4 info@iel.net.pk, Active Lahore

57 Intermarket Securities Limited 091 Wajid Hussain 42201-8285006-9 0300- 8214104 0860245-0 wajid.hussain@imsecurities.com.pk, Active Karachi

58 Interactive Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 164 Muhammad Adnan 42201-0917820-3 0323- 2595087 3963697-6 adnaniqbal2009@hotmail.com, Active Karachi

59 Investment Managers Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 089 Abdul Qadir 42301-1421710-1 0322- 2555666 2856342-5 qadirkara@investmentmanagers.pk, Active Karachi

60 Iqbal Usman Kodvavi Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 066 Yasin Iqbal Kodvavi 42301-9518241-1 0321- 8282808 1284557-4 yasinkodvavi@iuk.com.pk, Active Karachi

61 Irfan Mazhar Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 079 Uzair Mazhar 42301-0957309-5 0300- 8249746 1419014-1 imsecurities@gmail.com, Active Karachi

62 Ismail Iqbal Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 018 Junaid Haroon 42301-2464209-5 0300- 8238619 2147638-1 info@ismailiqbal.com, Active Karachi

63 JS Global Capital 149 Fahad Muslim 42201-0477432-9 0301- 8486279 1558280-9 fahad.muslim@js.com.pk, Active Karachi

64 K&I Global Capital (Pvt.) Ltd 224 Ijaz Ahmad 35202- 2188654-3 0321- 4458889 4358411-0 jazi-babo@hotmail.com, Active Lahore

65 Khadim Ali Shah Bukhari Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 248 Muzaffar Iqbal 32103-9661278-5 0333- 2823024 4185466-7 miqbal@kasb.com, Active Lahore

66 Khanani Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 023 Jawed Abdul Aziz Khanani 42301-0811160-1 0333- 3005202 2727275-3 ahmed6y@hotmail.com, khanani.securities@yahoo.com, Active Karachi

67 M.M Securities (Pvt.) ltd 140 Syed Muhammad Rehan 42101-1622051-3 0300- 3537650 2972523-2 settlement@mmsecurities.com.pk, Active Karachi

68 M. Munir M. Ahmed Khanani Securities Limited 084 Muhammad Munir 42301-2834311-9 0321- 8233821 2610760-7 mmunirkhanani@hotmail.com, Active Karachi

69 Mannoo Capital (Pvt.) Ltd 130 Tanveer Alam Mannoo 42301-0945573-1 0300- 8220798 2822677-1 tamannoo@hotmail.com, Active Karachi

70 Mayari Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 082 Muhammad Riaz 42101-1747980-9 0300- 8270374 2665097-5 zms.mayari@gmail.com, Active Karachi

71 Memon Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 092 Muhammed Amin Memon 42301-0808053-9 0300- 8238670 0963347-2 info@memonsecurities.com, Active Karachi

72 MGM Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 296 Syed Hassan Iqbal 35201-3168326-1 0333-4296005 1798770-9 mgmsecurities@yahoo.com, Active Lahore

73 Money Line Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 331 Dr Khalid Pervez Saqib 35202-2931010-9 0300- 8452734 1950653-8 moneylne_of_lse@hotmail.com, Active Lahore

74 Moonaco Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 160 Mohammad Saleem Moon 42000-9191464-3 0333- 3360907 2779030-4 saleem@moonaco.com, accounts@moonaco.com, Active Karachi

75 MRA Securities Limited 194 Muhammad Farhan 42000-0469109-1 0321- 8252930 1158079-8 farhan.mra@gmail.com, Active Karachi

76 Muhammad Ashfaq Hussain Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 122 Muhammad Ashfaq Hussain 42301-8767215-3 0364-4222699 0288292-2 mahsl.kse@gmail.com, Active Karachi

77 Muhammad Hussain Ismail Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 003 Muhammad Hussain 42301-0856270-1 0323- 2994412 2823500-2 mhis003@yahoo.com, Active Karachi

78 Muhammad Salim Kasmani Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 176 Usman Salim Kasmani 42301- 0738367-5 0332- 8277965 2695990-9 kasmanisecurities@yahoo.com, Active Karachi

79 Muhammad Tariq Moti Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 186 Muhammad Mustafa Tariq 42201-0776890-9 0321- 5289161 4139584-7 tariqmoti186@gmail.com, Active Karachi

80 Multiline Securities Limited 049 Muhammad Aamir 42301-4767085-7 0321- 9242520 1341564-6 aamir.madraswala@msltrade.com, Rahib@msltrade.com, Rahib1989@gmail.com, Active Karachi

81 Nael Capital (Pvt.) Ltd 056 Nasir Muqeet 42101-1579382-9 0300- 8210357 0886728-3 nmuqeet@naelcapital.com, Active Karachi

82 Networth Securities Limited 335 Omar Khalil Malik 35202-1463444-9 0321- 8482642 1259796-1 okmalik@hotmail.com, Active Lahore

83 New Peak Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 482 Ghulam Mujtaba Butt 35202-5101521-3 0300- 8401344 3962417-0 info@newpeak.com.pk, Active Islamabad

84 Next Capital Limited 048 Najam Ali 35202-3033271-9 0300- 8287449 2368354-6 najam.ali@nextcapital.com.pk, Active Karachi

85 N.U.A Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 052 Muhammad Nisar 42301-0418053-5 0321- 9249200 2584686-8 nuasec@gmail.com, Active Karachi

86 Optimus Capital Management (Pvt.) Ltd 008 Syed Ayaz Ahmed 42101-9506683-7 0333-2297771 1692150-0 ayaz.ahmed@optimus.pk Active Karachi

87 Oriental Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 148 Basharat Ullah Khan 42301-8217010-9 0300- 8282320 1336933-4 buk148@yahoo.com, Active Karachi

88 Pearl Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 169 Farah Zubair 42301-0970880-2 0301- 1522232 1694167-5 ceo@pearlsecurities.com, Active Karachi

89 Punjab Capital Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 260 Muhammad Imran Butt 35202-4228970-7 0300- 8441178 1516091-2 imran.butt@punjabcapital.com.pk, Active Lahore
90 Rafi Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 159 Naeem Rafi 42301-0797965-9 0300- 8222159 0288627-8 info@rafionline.com, Active Karachi

91 Rahat Securities Limited 275 Chaudhry Muhammad Afzal 35201-5791760-7 0300- 8457494 2396344-1 info@rahatonline.com, afzal@rahatonline.com, Active Lahore

92 RT Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 183 Mohammad Ali Tumbi 42301-6083730-1 0321- 8228888 3035958-9 rtsecurities@gmail.com, Active Karachi

93 S.D Mirza Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 329 Jahanzeb Mirza 35202-2742927-3 0300-8478177 1279477-5 jbmirza@hotmail.com, Active Lahore

94 Sakarwala Capital Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 010 Ghulam Mujtaba Sakarwala 42201-0320601-5 0321-9232489 2342383-8 info@sakarwalasecurities.com, sakarwala_stockex@hotmail.com, Active Karachi

95 Salim Sozer Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 121 Abdus Samad Salim 42301-0841166-9 0321-9244324 2887103-7 samadsozer@gmail.com , Active Karachi

96 Saya Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 015 Arif H. Yusuf Saya 42201-5529237-1 0321- 2151050 2912281-3 arifsaya@hotmail.com, Active Karachi

97 SAZ Capital Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 187 Adnan 42301-7507428-3 0321-2146861 1282959-5 info@saztrade.com, Active Karachi

98 Shajar Capital Pakistan (Pvt.) Ltd 055 Muhammad Munir Issani 42201-0885769-1 0321- 9275853 3624366-3 info@shajarcapital.com Active Karachi

99 Shajarpak Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 254 Omer Bin Aamir 35202-8663060-9 0323- 8886944 4220432-1 omerbinaamir@gmail.com, Active Lahore

100 Sherman Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 006 Muhammad Samin 42301- 9761924-1 0300- 8244838 1453484-3 sherman_securities@yahoo.com, Active Karachi

101 SMAC Investments (Pvt.) Ltd 459 Muhammad Awab Chohan 35202-9766935-9 0334-4179232 0991768-3 awab19@gmail.com, Active Islamabad

102 Spectrum Securities Limited 173 Muhammad Umair Arif 42101-5571345-1 0333-3166911 1282948-0 m.umair@spectrumonline.com.pk, Active Karachi

103 Standard Capital Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 112 Naushad Haroon Chamdia 42201-1603347-1 0321- 2159464 1452689-1 finance@scstrade.com, Active Karachi

104 Summit Capital Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 017 Muzammil Hussain 42301- 9422100-7 0300- 2197440 2610776-7 muzammil.merchant@summitcapital.com.pk, Active Karachi
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105 Surmawala Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 035 Muhammad Munaf 42201-9071787-5 0300-8294535 2725687-1 abdulwahab.2610@gmail.com, Active Karachi

106 Tannu Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 113 Mohammed Imran Haroon 91509-0143193-5 0300- 0206060 3970519-6 settlement@tannusecurities.com, Active Karachi

107 Tariq Vohra Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 065 Mohammad Asif Vohra 42301-6388327-9 0301- 8202808 2679932-4 masifvohra@hotmail.com, Active Karachi

108 Taurus Securities Limited 129 Syed Zain Hussain 42301-5178282-7 0321- 2226352 1019725-7 zain@taurus.com.pk, Active Karachi

109 Time Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 036 Muhammad Anis Silat 42201-0358451-3 0321- 8231053 1557449-7 timekse@hotmail.com, manissilat@gmail.com, Active Karachi

110 Topline Securities Limited 166 Mohammed Sohail 42301-1049927-3 0300- 8232726 1132020-6 sohail@topline.com.pk, Active Karachi

111 Trade Smart Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 127 Naveed 42301-8811465-7 0321-8231823 4125433-3 tradesmartsecurities@gmail.com, info@tradesmart.pk Active Karachi

112 Trust Securities & Brokerage Limited 332 Muhammad Khurram Faraz 42301-4638295-3 0300-3945664 1600771-9 khurram@tsbl.com.pk Active Karachi

113 TS Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 072 Haseeb Shafique 42301-0914671-7 0321-8233050 2677095-4 tssecurities@outlook.com, Active Karachi

114 Value Stock & Commodities (Pvt.) Ltd 234 Khuram Gulzar 35202-4282657-5 0300- 8484000 1445349-5 khuram@valuestock.pk, Active Lahore

115 Vector Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 025 Muhammad Iqbal 42301-4898128-1 0345-2370709 3570889-1 m.iqbal@vector.com.pk, Active Karachi

116 Venus Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 093 Asad 42301-1114113-3 0333- 3183960 2931388-7 info@venussecurities.com, Active Karachi

117 WE Financial Services (Pvt.) Ltd 062 Humayun Javed 42301-1092333-7 0321- 2000202 1007662-0 humayun@we.com.pk, Active Karachi
118 Y.H Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 135 Yasir Yaqoob 42301-5828259-3 0336-7533997 4138325-7 yasir_dulara@hotmail.com, Active Karachi
119 Yasir Mahmood Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 294 Dr. Yasir Mahmood 35202-6742591-7 0300-8478286 2691570-7 info@invest.pk, Active Lahore

120 Z.A Ghaffar Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 156 Ahad Zahoor 42201-6890735-7 0332-3104224 2665180-7 zagsec@hotmail.com, Active Karachi

121 Zafar Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 068 Syed Asim Zafar 35202-0468431-3 0300- 8441922 0840305-8 info@zafarstocks.com, Active Lahore

122 Zahid Latif Khan Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 410 Zahid Latif Khan 37405-2527999-9 0300-8553636 1451906-2 zlksec@hotmail.com, Active Islamabad

123 Zillion Capital Securities (Pvt.) Ltd 047 Imtiaz 42201-2012554-5 0333-2379334 1282952-8 info@zcs.com.pk, Active Karachi


